
For further info on this multiple listing service home, 
see page 5 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

View our complete publication ONLINE at www.yourhouseyourhome.com

A GREAT FAMILY HOME IN 
DESIRABLE MORRISROE!
Five bedrooms, three baths
Bi-Level with double garage

$334,900

149 McDougall Crescent,
Red Deer
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

 

 

3 MEERES CLOSE Renovated inside and 
out.  Located in quiet close in mature area.

$379,900

105 - 18 AVERILL STREET 2 bedroom/2 
bath condo, underground parking in 
building with amenities. $234,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. FEB 4 1-3 PM

403-357-4639

Pat
Christoph

18-C 32 DAINES AVENUE
Over 1300 sq ft of Executive living at an 

affordable price. New Corian countertops, 
newly painted. $249,900

SOLD

 

•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••403-340-6789

Garry 
Raabis

OPEN HOUSE SAT. MAY 20, 2-4 PM

Loaded townhome bungalow, a/c, sprinklers, att. gar., 
covered deck, quick poss., NO condo FEES! Full bsmnt.

CALL GARRY

3.29 acres offering a large custom home, awesome River 
Valley view and a park like setting.

CALL GARRY

BASEMENT SUITE! Beautiful bi-level in an ideal location 
in Penhold with a beautiful one bedroom suite downstairs 

CALL GARRY

46 COSGROVE CL • $269,000 61 MANN DRIVE, PENHOLD$715,000

REDUCED OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, FEB 4, 2-4  PM

NORM
JENSEN
403.346.8900

Walking distance to hospital & shopping! Pets 
allowed with Board Approval 2 bdrm Condo, 2 

balconies, granite counters, fireplace & ensuite.

Mature neighborhood in Red Deer, 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths. HUGE YARD & DECK 

with detached garage. 

Townhouse on quiet close in Morrisroe!  
Featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 

front and back parking.

Looking for a Revenue Property? Perfect Home for 1st Time Buyers! Location, Location!

 

MAXWELL HOUSE 402, 4610-47A AVE. 2 CODY PLACE 58 WHITEROCK CLOSE
• PRICE $234,500
• CENTRALLY LOCATED
• DOWNTOWN RED 

DEER

• METICOUSLY KEPT 
45+ BUILDING

• 2BEDROOM/2BATH 
• U/GROUND PARKING

• PRICE 424,900
• ADULT VILLAS  
• 1/2 DUPLEX,
• ATTACHED GARAGE

• 1 BDRM & DEN/2 BATHS
• IMMEDIATE POSS
• COVERED DECK, BACKING 

ONTO GREEN SPACE & LAKE

• PRICE 269,900
• 3 BEDROOM/2 BATH
• WALKOUT

• FULLY FINISHED
• QUIET CLOSE

OPEN HOUSE SAT. FEB 2 2-4 PM

403-358-8605

Tracy 
Thody

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca
or call me at (403) 872-4505

28 PAYNE CLOSE
Forest privacy in the back! Moose & deer! 
Large 2400+sq. ft. 2 storey w/5 beds & 
4 baths, many renos, hdwd, W exposure, 
covered deck, steam shower, much more

Only $674,900 Only $209,900 Only $699,900Only 234,900 Only $259,500NEW

LISTING

358 DRUMMOND AVE
3 beds 2 baths townhouse in quiet 
location, new vinyl planking floor, 

new paint, new appl! Gas f/p & low 
condo fees stalls. MLS#CA0124347

213 OVERDOWN DR
Stunning renos for this 4 bed, 2 bath 

duplex across from a green space.  
Tons of parking and huge MB closet. 

MLS#CA0116999

2314, 12B IRONSIDE ST
2 beds, 2 baths, modern condo with 2 

parking stalls - 1 underground & 1 power 
site, new laminate & paint. MB w/4 pce. 
ensuite & walk-in closet MLS#CA0123928

421066 RR 260 PONOKA ACREAGE
Over 6 acres & 1956 sq. ft. bung. fully 
reno’d with a secluded location in the 

spruce trees. Mins to Ponoka, Lacombe 
and 30 min. to RD.MLS#CA0114372

OPEN HOUSE SAT. FEB 3, 1-3 PM

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

HANDY MAN SPECIAL
On a close. Huge master, 
2 full bathrooms, fenced 

yard. $186,500

30 CARLETON AVE, #1607
Clearview Ridge, gorgeous 

fully dev’d 3 beds, 3 
baths, fenced yard, super 

complex. $254,900

88 ANDREWS CLOSE
Anders on a close. 1539 

sq ft duplex. Double 
garage, a must see at 

$349,900

ADULT GATED COMMUNITY
Immaculate fully 

dev bungalow, gas 
fireplace, att’d garage. 

$274,900

PONOKA! 
1381 sq ft fully dev 
bungalow. 5 beds, 

3 baths heated dble 
garage. $264,900

BEAUTIFUL HOME
Shows better than new. 
3 beds, 3 baths, nicely 
fenced! Quiet crescent. 

$304,750

OPEN HOUSE SUN. FEB 4, 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE SAT. FEB 3, 2-4 PM
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Steps to take before an appraiser’s visit
Homeowners unfamiliar with the appraisal process might 

not know if there is anything they can do to make the 
process go more smoothly. While certain variables involved 
in the appraisal process, such as location of the home and 
the value of surrounding homes, are beyond homeowners’ 
control, the Appraisal Institute recommends homeowners 
take the following steps before an appraiser visits their home.

•	 Clean the house. A dirty home that is full of clutter will 
not make the best impression on appraisers. Dirty homes 
may be vulnerable to insect infestations that can lead to 
structural problems with the home. While a dirty home is 
not necessarily an indicator of infestations or a reflection 
of a home’s value, a clean home will create a stronger first 
impression with the appraiser.

•	 Make any necessary repairs ahead of the appointment. 
Homeowners who have been putting off repairs should 
make them before the appraiser arrives. Homes with 
repairs that still need to be made will likely be valued less 
than similar homes with no such repair issues. Though 
repairs can be costly, investing in home repairs will likely 
increase both the appraisal and resale value of the 
home.

•	 Obtain all necessary documents before the appraiser 
arrives. Homeowners who have certain documentation 
at the ready can speed up the appraisal process. Such 
documentation may include a survey of the house 
and property; a deed or title report; a recent tax bill; if 

applicable, a list of items to be sold with the house; 
purchase history of the home; and the original plans and 
specifications of the home.

•	 Inform the appraiser about recent improvements. 
Homeowners can inform appraisers about any recent 
improvements to the home and the cost of those 
improvements. The value of home improvements with 
regard to a home’s appraisal value vary depending on 
a host of variables, but having such information at the 
ready can help appraisers make the most informed 
appraisal possible.

* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling Group

Cam Ondrik
Agent

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Deanna Zunti
Agent 

Debby Wells
Office Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$259,900 OR TRADE
GASOLINE ALLEY, RD COUNTY
- Falcon Homes presents it newest 

townhouse community in Liberty Landing
-  1210 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Modern amenities throughout
- Gorgeous laminate flooring on main flr, 

Kitchen features island, pantry, tile backsplash
- Landscaped & partially fenced yard

$575,000 OR TRADE
BLACKFALDS

- Upgraded 2 Storey, 1791 SqFt, 5 Bdrms, 4 Baths
- Stunning tile & hdwd throughout main level
- Kitchen features dark stained cabinets & 

granite countertops
- Master oasis features steam shower & 

walk in closet
- Bsmt is fully finished w/wet bar & 2 bdrms
- Triple car garage, 70’ of RV parking with its own RV dump

$242,900 OR TRADE
LACOMBE

- Fabulous affordable home
- Bi-level, 1046 SqFt, 3bdrms, 2 baths, open 

floor plan
- Many updates-siding, shingles, most 

windows, newer hot water tank, AC
- Familyroom boasts cozy wood fireplace
- Fully fenced & landscaped yard with 

composite decking

$414,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3311
RED DEER

216 JENNER CRESCENT
- Move in ready 2 storey, 4 bdrms, 4 baths & AC
- Clean functional open concept main flr with 

laminate flooring throughout
- Garden doors off diningroom lead to 2 tiered 

partially covered deck & fully finished yard
- New carpet up the stairs, down hallway & master
-  Fully finished basement

$459,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3316
SYLVAN LAKE

1 LAKELAND ROAD
- Executive style bungalow, 1477 SqFt, 4 
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